| · | | ····· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
|---|---------------------------------------|---|
| CCRS | | |
| 103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 | | |
| 222-1173 | | 10776 |
| FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14 | DIDDDD | nucs |
| CONTACT: CINDY H | ICKS | |
| DATE: | 7-12-01 | |
| REF. #: | 0151.17319 | TALL OI J |
| CORP. NAME: | PHG CROSSINGS | UC AREIAN TANK |
| | | PM 12: |
| () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION | X ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT | () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION |
| () ANNUAL REPORT | (() TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK | () FICTITIOUS NAME |
| () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION | () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP | () LIMITED LIABILITY |
| () REINSTATEMENT | () MERGER | ()WITHDRAWAL |
| () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION | ()UCC-1 | ()UCC-3 1000044711611 |
| () OTHER: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 1000044711611 -07/12/0101012024 ******60.00 ******60.00 |
| | | |
| STATE FEES PREPAID W | ITH CHECK# 15792 F | $DR $ $(aO. \alpha)$ |
| | CCOUNT IF TO BE DEBIT | |
| | | |
| | COST LI | MIT: \$ |
| PLEASE RETURN: | | Prot |
| | <u>^</u> | 7712 0 |
| (X CERTIFIED COPY (XC | CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING | () PLAIN STAMPED COPY |
| () CERTIFICATE OF STATUS ⁷ | . • | WEICHEN. |
| | | NUL 14 10 1 10 10 1000 |
| Examiner's Initials | _ | ou Jeins SI Jun |
| | | UH 101 MM |
| | | 1 |
| | | 2 |

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF PHG - CROSSING, LLC

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, PHG - CROSSING, LLC, a

Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), adopts the following articles of amendment to its

Articles of Organization.

ARTICLE I

The date of filing of the Company's Articles of Organization was June 22, 2001.

ARTICLE II

Article I of the Company's Articles of Organization is deleted in its entirety and the

following is substituted in its stead:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is **PHG - Crossings**, **LLC**.

The undersigned hereby certifies that the foregoing amendment was duly approved and \mathbf{N} adopted by the members of the Company as of July $\mathbf{D}^{\mathbf{F}}$, 2001.

Dated this $(0^{\texttt{L}} \text{ day of July, 2001.})$

| PHG - HOLDIN | NGS, LLC, a Florida limited |
|------------------|-----------------------------|
| liability compan | y, its sole Member |
| J | |
| Bv: | Ulur Gerten |
| Name: | David Dether |
| Title: | VILL Pleadaw |
| 11110. | |

I:\W-CO\35360\047\NAMEAMND.wpd